ZPAC
www.zesta.comISO 9001 2000
1.800.755.5418
T e m p e r a t u r e / P o w e r  C o n t r o l l e r s
Solid State Relay
Safe, Simple, Reliable
Stressed Out Over Short
Heater Life?

Line Frequency Range
• 47 to 80 Hz
Ordering Information
Voltage
240  =  240 VAC
480  =  480 VAC
600  =  600 VAC
Current
10  =  10 amps
25  =  25 amps
35  =  35 amps
40  =  40 amps (single phase only)
70  =  70 amps (single phase only)
Control Mode
AC =  AC input
DC =  DC input
MA =  MA input
BT  =  Burst Fired, Percent Power or Process Input
(resistive loads) 1-phase only
AT   =  Phase Angle, Percent Power or Process Input
single -phase only
Phase
001   =   Single Phase
002   =   3-phase (2 leg)
DIN  =   Single Phase - DIN Mount
Notes:
1. ZPAC-600-40-DC-001, ZPAC -600-25-DC-002 and ZPAC-600-25-DC-DIN
are stocked for same day shipment. All stock units have a voltage range of 120 to
600 VAC. All other items contact factory for delivery.
2. Three phase, two leg control used with burst fired (MA) or AC, DC inputs only.
3. Manual control kit (part#08-5362) is to be used with AT or BT input option
(Percent Power) single phase only.
5.50
(139.7)
2.62
(66.5)
1.44
(36.6)
4.50
(114.3)
..20 TYP.
(4.8)
4.75
(120.6)
4.56
(115.8)
.218
   TYP.
End View
Z P A C
E
n